JYOTI VIDYAPEETE SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BAGAR

Academic Calender 2023-24

DATE DAY EVENTS
APRIL
01.04.2023 SATURDAY NEW SESSION COMMENCES FOR CLASS NUR. TO XII
04.04.2023 TUESDAY Mahavir Jayanti
06.04.2023 THURSDAY _ HANUMAN JAYANTI CELEBRATION DAY
14.04.2023 FRIDAY Dr.B.R Ambedkar Jayanti /Vaisakhi HOLIDAY
18.04.2023 TUESDAY WORLD HERITAGE DAY . CULTURAL STUDY
EARTH DAY '
22.04.2023 SATURDAY EID ULFITER FOLIDAY
SPOKEN ENGLISH COMPETITION
28.04.2023 FRIDAY HINDI HANDWRITING COMPETITION-
SPEECH :
29.04.2023 SATURDAY CARRIER COUNCELLING SESSION FOR X AND XII
MAY
02.05.2023 TUESDAY ENGLISH HANDWRITING COMPETITION
04.05.2023 THURSDAY ENGLISH STORY TELLING COMPETITION
05.05.2023 FRIDAY BUDDH PURNIMA
08.05.2023 MONDAY
TO TO UNIT TEST - 1
16.05.2023 TUESDAY
13.05.2023 SATURDAY MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION
17.05.2023 WEDNESDAY
TO TO SUMMER VACATION
23.06.2023 FRIDAY
17.05.2023 WEDNESDAY
TO TO SUMMER CAMP
10.06.2023 SATURDAY
20.05.2023 SATURDAY FALICITATION OF MARITORIUM STUDENTS
JUNE
09.06.2023 FRIDAY Birsa Munda Shahid Diwas
11.06.2023 SUNDAY
TO TO SUMMER BREAK (CLASS X TO XII)
20.06.2023 TUESDAY
20.06.2023 TUESDAY Session Reopen for teachers
21.06.2023 WEDNESDAY INTERNATION YOGA DAY
24.06.2023 SATURDAY PTA Election
29.06.2023 THURSDAY Id-Ul-Zuha
JULY
08.07.2023 SATURDAY POETRY RECITATION
24.07.2023 MONDAY
TO TO PERIODIC TEST -1/ Quarterly | to XII
27.07.2023 THURSDAY
08.07.2023 SATURDAY ENGLISH HANDWRITING COMPTETION
15.07.2023 SATURDAY DRAWING/POETRY COMPTETION
22.07.2023 SATURDAY POSTER MAKING / CARD MAKING COMPETETION
29.07.2024 SATURDAY MOHRRAM HOLIDAY
AUGUST
05.08.2023 SATURDAY | Result PTM (NUR- X11)
09.08.2023 WEDNESDAY Aadivasi Diwas
10.08.2023 THURSDAY INVESTITURE CEREMONY
12.08.2023 SATURDAY HINDI DEBATE
15.08.2023 TUESDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION
16.08.2023 WEDNESDAY
TO TO INTER HOUSE SPORTS
21.08.2023 MONDAY
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23.08.2023 WEDNESDAY
TO TO PERIODIC TEST -2
26.08.2023 SATURDAY
26.08.2023 SATURDAY RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION
30.08.2023 WEDNSDAY RAKSH BANDHAN HOLIDAY
SEPTEMBER
02.09.2023 SATURDAY FANCY DRESS COMPITITION
05.09.2023 TUESDAY TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION
07.09.2023 THURSDAY JANMASHTAMI HOLIDAY
08.09.2023 FRIDAY FULL DAY REHARSAL WITH STAGE FOR ANNUAL DAY
09.09.2023 SATURDAY ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION CELEBRATION
14.09.2023 THURSDAY HINDI DIVAS Siiehelia Il Wiarore - CELEBRATION
19.09.2023 TUESDAY Ganesh Chaturthi
22.09.2023 FRIDAY INTER HOUSE MOOT COURT COMPETITION
24.09.2023 SUNDAY Preparation Leave for student only
25.09.2023 MONDAY )
TO TO HALF YEARLY EXAM-Term |
10.10.2023 TUESDAY
25.09.2023 MONDAY BABA RAMDEV JAYANTI HOLIDAY
Milaad-Un-Navi
28.09.2023 THURSDAY BARAH WAFAT HOLIDAY
30.09.2023 SATURDAY SPEELING BEE
OCTOBER
02.10.2023 MONDAY GANDHI JAYANTI /SHASTR! JAYANTI
14.10.2023 SATURDAY INTER HOUSE ENGLISH DEBATE VI TO XlI
15.10.2023 SUNDAY NAVRATRA STHAPANA
17.10.2023 MEHANDI & RANGOLI COMPETITION
Tuesday
20.10.2023 : Garba/Dandiya/Navratra Celebration
Friday
21.10.2023 Saturday PTM (NUR. to XII)
22'1?62023 Sunday Durga Asthmi/Maha Navmi "
to oliday
4102023 Tuesday Dussehra
24.10.2023 Tuesday U.N.O. Day
National Unity Day Cultural Study
N 1 oo e~ GeTd ale fadre ST (Class VI to VIll)
‘ NOVEMBER
06.11.2023 Monday General Knoweledge
08.11.2023 Wednesday Junior Champ mathematics Exhibition (Class 1)
10.11.2023 FRIDAY
to to Diwali Break
16.11.2023 THURSDAY
18.11.2023 SATURDAY Craft making with waste material
18.11.2023 SATURDAY Coock with out fire Englidh Debate
22.11.2023 WEDNESDAY
to TO Periodic Test IlI
25.11.2023 SATURDAY
26.11.2023 Sunday Constitution Day (et fead)
27.11.2023 Monady Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
DECEMBER
E-Poster Making Competition (Class Il & IlI)
Digital Story Making Competition (Class IV &V)
01.12.2023 Friday World AIDS Day (Class VI to VIII)
World Computer Literacy Day (Class VI to VIiI)
World Disability Day (Class VI to VIII)
Intra Class Group Discussion (Class 1X)
Theme : World AIDS Day Wml-&*
02.12.2023 Saturday World Computer Literacy Day ) "oogar




03.12.2023 SUNDAY World Disability Day
05.12.2023 TUESDAY
to to Sports week
12.12.2023 TUESADY
08.12.2023 Friday Human Rights Day Celebration Cultural Study
10.12.2023 Sunday Human Rights Day
12.12.2023 Tuesday Inter House Jr Competition (Class | to V)
13.12.2023 Wednesday Inter Competition (Class VI to IX)
16.12.2023 Saturday SportsPrize Distribution Day
English Skit Competition (Class VII)
1840 s Tty Theme : India's Wealth, Millets for Health
. Ramanujan Birth anniversary
2 il National Mathematics Day (Special Assembly)
23.12.2023 Saturday Grand Parents day (Tulsi Poojan Divas)
18.12.2023 Monday Unit Test I
19 = Pre Board |
24.12.2023 Sunday
25.12.2023 Monday
to to Winter Break (Class Nur. To VIII)
03.01.2024 Wednesday
25.12.2023 Monday
to to Winter Break (Class IX to XII)
31.12.2023 Sunday
. JANUARY
01.01.2024 Monday New Year Day )
01.01.2024 Monday School Re-Opens (Class IX, X & XII)
04.01.2024 Thursday School Re-Opens (Pre-Primary, Class | to VIl & XI)
08.01.2024 Monday
to to Il pre Board X & XII Annual Pracl
13.01.2024 Saturday
15.01.2023 Monday Pongal/Makar Sankranti
16.01.2024 Tuesday
to to IIl Pre Board X & XII
22.01.2024 Monday
26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day
FEBRUARY
03.02.2024 Saturday XIl FAREWELL
09.02.2024 Friday Preparation Leave (IX & XI)
14.02.2024 Wednesday Parents day celebration
10.02.2024 Saturday
to to IX and XI Annual
19.02.2024 Monday
24.02.2024 Saturday Ravidas Jayanti
29.02.2024 Thursday Annual PTM for IX & XI
MARCH
02.03.2024 Saturday New session for X & XI|
11.03.2024 Monday
to to Annual Exam (I-VIIl) Begins
23.3.2024 Saturday
08.03.2024 Friday Mahashivratri holiday
24.03.2024 Sunday
to to Holi Holiday
26.03.2024 Tuesday
29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday
Rang Panchmi
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